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SäSF - Air Sea Land - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 791.4894 212. lars-tony skoog Open S U SWE skoogis

2 80.37 636.0832 149. Ola Carlsson Open - U SWE ola944

3 79.42 628.6331 196. Peter Kastell Open - U SWE kastell

4 77.04 609.7241 57. Bernhard Skoglund Open - U SWE burni

5 76.52 605.6808 177. Christian Skoglund Open - U SWE

6 75.80 599.9837 13. Andreas Anderson Open - U SWE andreas

7 72.61 574.7043 19. Albin Hylander Open J U SWE hylanderjunior

8 71.63 566.9362 224. Mikael Schelén Open - GM SWE stmichael

9 70.80 560.3760 112. Magnus Gustafsson Open - U SWE lmgmags

10 69.39 549.2500 216. jonas renström Open S U SWE jonas

11 68.66 543.4713 102. Daniel Linden Open - U SWE ldd

12 68.54 542.4996 167. Kim Gustafsson Open - U SWE mopargun

13 67.32 532.8636 85. Joel Svensson Open - U SWE joels

14 67.23 532.0841 182. Henrik Hjelte Open - U SWE cetre

15 65.92 521.7627 170. joakim strömberg Open S U SWE stromberg

16 65.72 520.1923 94. Ji-Ung Um Open - U SWE mrchampagne

17 65.45 518.0447 116. Fredrik Lindblad Open - U SWE fastman666

18 65.38 517.4485 10. Peter Larsson Open - U SWE pelar

19 64.10 507.3777 18. Pär Hylander Open - U SWE hylander

20 59.61 471.7720 179. Micko Björck Open S U SWE eagle1

21 59.31 469.4202 41. Christoffer Malmström Open - U SWE krk

22 59.25 468.9326 39. Martin Hedlund Open - U SWE hedlund

23 58.11 459.9330 169. Andreas Sandström Open - U SWE sand

24 58.10 459.8902 34. Daniel Castillo Open - U SWE danieldvc

25 57.66 456.3360 168. Patric Gustafsson Open S U SWE dronten

26 57.10 451.9530 186. Mattias Bäckström Open - U SWE beachmatte

27 56.77 449.3627 184. Thomas Nygren Open S U SWE gutta1

28 56.70 448.8091 59. Martin Bergman Open - U SWE mmaartin

29 55.55 439.6894 50. Dick Qvarnström Open SS U SWE tanker

30 54.44 430.8581 223. Mats Lisstrand Open - U SWE minister

31 52.19 413.0901 52. Mattias Johannesdal Open - U SWE mmj

32 46.64 369.1546 92. Christian Holmgren Open S U SWE kryllxc

33 46.32 366.5994 75. Kai Koskinen Open S U SWE kaikos

34 44.33 350.9031 45. Robert Tennisberg Open S U SWE rangerrob

35 44.11 349.1378 79. Anders Dahlberg Open S U SWE hungry

36 43.15 341.5368 202. Robert Nordström Open - U SWE robertray

37 42.84 339.0351 109. Mikael Jansson Open S U SWE mister45

38 41.69 329.9331 162. Villgot Englund Open - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 40.94 324.0058 181. Thomas Clarqvist Open - U SWE thornado

40 40.11 317.4918 176. Olle Nilsson Open - U SWE

41 38.82 307.2366 129. Mikael Bergqvist Open S U SWE mikebike

42 38.16 302.0375 193. Per Nilson Open - U SWE per

43 37.22 294.5834 32. Lorenz Neumann Open S U SWE lollo

44 31.73 251.1448 98. Kjell-Åke Jansson Open SS U SWE blondie

45 29.81 235.9707 201. Björn Olsson Open - U SWE

46 26.11 206.6781 77. Peter Johansson Open S U SWE

47 24.50 193.9209 218. Sib Armros Open - U SWE 9mm72

48 21.00 166.1943 27. Magnus Strömberg Open - U SWE

49 4.65 36.7708 76. Jonnie Johansson Open S U SWE bandog

50 0.00 0.0000 132. Luigi de Barone Open S A SWE 2alfa

DQ 43. Ulf Larsson Open S U SWE gaisakefeskeboxa

DQ 183. Jenny Bäckman Open L U SWE lizzieluz
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SäSF - Air Sea Land - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 785.0000 5. Jonas Wallgren Modified - U SWE junbao
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SäSF - Air Sea Land - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 797.0933 21. Thomas Edvardsson Standard - M SWE fader

2 91.14 726.4799 142. Mathias Henricsson Standard - U SWE glock35

3 86.38 688.5497 141. Christian Rönnlöf Standard - U SWE krull

4 81.21 647.3291 44. Michael Bjurshagen Standard - U SWE mibj

5 73.94 589.4076 69. Örjan Lindgren Standard - U SWE banarne357

6 71.54 570.2275 70. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

7 69.46 553.6294 71. Jerry Pettersson Standard - U SWE laerkkan

8 67.12 534.9924 6. Martin Johansson Standard S U SWE

9 61.68 491.6325 219. Daniel Lundahl Standard - U SWE iamlundahl

10 57.47 458.1221 23. Gustav Steneholm Standard - U SWE gstene

11 56.03 446.6059 187. Joel Backlund Standard - U SWE jbacklund

12 51.51 410.5652 188. Anders NotKnown Standard S U SWE donalfonso

13 51.09 407.2531 63. Therese Bjurshagen Standard L U SWE frubjurs

14 45.66 363.9462 78. Leif Westermark Standard S U SWE invicto

15 42.67 340.1384 67. Glenn Bernsson Standard S U SWE glenco

16 38.34 305.6124 40. Per Dalén Standard S U SWE pdn

17 38.09 303.6386 174. Marcus Lindström Standard - U SWE marcus

18 37.96 302.5443 108. Peter Olausson Standard - U SWE

19 35.39 282.0819 220. Don Plomo Helin Standard S U SWE donplomo

20 34.72 276.7376 119. Mathias Pettersson Standard - U SWE

21 33.97 270.8085 55. Roberth J Standard S U SWE robban74

22 30.44 242.6466 38. fre kjem Standard - U SWE frekjem

23 27.86 222.0718 123. Jonas Östgren Standard - U SWE

24 24.28 193.5505 107. Robin Andersson Standard - U SWE

25 13.74 109.4853 48. Jörgen Karlsson Standard - U SWE

26 0.00 0.0000 26. Mattias Alsterberg Standard - U SWE

27 0.00 0.0000 88. Bernt Wernby Standard - U SWE

28 0.00 0.0000 208. Carl-Johan Swahn Standard S GM SWE

DQ 25. Stefan Eriksson Standard S U SWE ster
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SäSF - Air Sea Land - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 810.8302 73. Jimmy Svensson Standard Manual - U SWE 9mm

2 75.57 612.7667 72. jaakko kangasvieri Standard Manual - U SWE jaakko

3 72.40 587.0718 152. Fredriksson Standard Manual - U SWE fredriksson

4 64.24 520.8901 74. Stefan Grahn Standard Manual S U SWE mccoy

5 62.37 505.7049 104. Björn Larsson Standard Manual - U SWE bjarven

6 55.10 446.7443 199. Patrik Andersson Standard Manual - U SWE putte

7 52.57 426.2627 113. Olle R Standard Manual - C SWE grasshopper

8 47.00 381.1257 30. Stefan Magnander Standard Manual - U SWE

9 37.57 304.6650 221. Kristian Nordgren Standard Manual - U SWE kign

10 31.46 255.1238 135. Odd Orshammar Standard Manual - U SWE

11 19.85 160.9374 227. Lars Karjalainen Standard Manual S U SWE lars

12 14.48 117.4349 211. Johan Gertsson Standard Manual - U SWE gzon

DQ 171. Magnus Fogel Standard Manual S U SWE
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SäSF - Air Sea Land - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 570.2277 70. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

2 93.82 534.9925 6. Martin Johansson Standard S U SWE

3 72.00 410.5653 188. Anders NotKnown Standard S U SWE donalfonso

4 63.82 363.9462 78. Leif Westermark Standard S U SWE invicto

5 59.65 340.1384 67. Glenn Bernsson Standard S U SWE glenco

6 53.59 305.6126 40. Per Dalén Standard S U SWE pdn

7 49.47 282.0819 220. Don Plomo Helin Standard S U SWE donplomo

8 47.49 270.8085 55. Roberth J Standard S U SWE robban74

9 0.00 0.0000 208. Carl-Johan Swahn Standard S GM SWE

DQ 25. Stefan Eriksson Standard S U SWE ster
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SäSF - Air Sea Land - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 791.4895 212. lars-tony skoog Open S U SWE skoogis

2 69.39 549.2501 216. jonas renström Open S U SWE jonas

3 65.92 521.7627 170. joakim strömberg Open S U SWE stromberg

4 59.61 471.7719 179. Micko Björck Open S U SWE eagle1

5 57.66 456.3361 168. Patric Gustafsson Open S U SWE dronten

6 56.77 449.3628 184. Thomas Nygren Open S U SWE gutta1

7 55.55 439.6894 50. Dick Qvarnström Open SS U SWE tanker

8 46.64 369.1546 92. Christian Holmgren Open S U SWE kryllxc

9 46.32 366.5994 75. Kai Koskinen Open S U SWE kaikos

10 44.33 350.9030 45. Robert Tennisberg Open S U SWE rangerrob

11 44.11 349.1378 79. Anders Dahlberg Open S U SWE hungry

12 42.84 339.0350 109. Mikael Jansson Open S U SWE mister45

13 38.82 307.2366 129. Mikael Bergqvist Open S U SWE mikebike

14 37.22 294.5834 32. Lorenz Neumann Open S U SWE lollo

15 31.73 251.1448 98. Kjell-Åke Jansson Open SS U SWE blondie

16 26.11 206.6781 77. Peter Johansson Open S U SWE

17 4.65 36.7708 76. Jonnie Johansson Open S U SWE bandog

18 0.00 0.0000 132. Luigi de Barone Open S A SWE 2alfa

DQ 43. Ulf Larsson Open S U SWE gaisakefeskeboxa


